Specification
ADVANCED HIGH CEILING
DUO 6 - Tunable White Version (ColorFlip™)
METEOR LIGHTING P: 213.255.2060 F: 213.596.3704 www.meteor-lighting.com Page 1
*METEOR LIGHTING reserves the right to make changes to this product at any time without prior notice and such modification shall be effective immediately.
Quantity Type
Project Note
Elegant Up and Downlight Luminaire

*METEOR LIGHTING reserves the right to make changes to this product at any time without prior notice and such modification shall be effective immediately.
How To Specify:
Ordering Example: DUO6-50-408-U-DMXRS-6040-B-PL6
Model Wattage CCT / CRI Voltage Dimming
DUO6
DUO6 30 Downlight: 15W Uplight: 15W TNW 3000K / CRI85 U 120-277V With Signal Wire
 50 Downlight: 25W Uplight: 25W     SPVS Superior 0-10V dims to 1% Single
 75 Downlight: 50W Uplight: 25W      (Up/Down Together)
       DMXRS1 DMX dims to 0.1% Single
        (Up/Down Together)
       1Option only applies to RJ45 Sockets.
Beam Angle Finish Accessories
Downlight: Uplight: B Black PL2 (2 or 4 or 6 or 8 or 10) Power Line Mount
40          40º 40          40º W White PL2RM (2 or 4 or 6 or 8 or 10) Power Line Mount Remote Power
60          60º 60          60º
WD1
 WIDE WD1
  WIDE
1Please factor in change in lumen output with diffuser
(-20% with WD; -12% with other degrees).
 B W
Specification
ADVANCED HIGH CEILING
DUO 6 - Tunable White Version (ColorFlip™)
METEOR LIGHTING P: 213.255.2060 F: 213.596.3704 www.meteor-lighting.com Page 3
*METEOR LIGHTING reserves the right to make changes to this product at any time without prior notice and such modification shall be effective immediately.
Dimensions
With Remote Power
(Remoted length can be 50ft max.)
SPV / DMX with
signal wire.
DMX Requirements*
Each DUO6 DMX unit has TWO CHANNELS per fixture (1 to control intensity, 1 to control color).
Fixture will be controlled by DMX number controlling intensity.
We do not recommend more than 32 fixtures per DMX daisy chain.
When placing order, please indicate DMX address (refer to DMX Address example below).
DMX address will be listed on the back of each fixture.
Fixture
DMX Address
Intensity Control (ex. X)
Color Control (ex. X+1)
#1 1 2
#2 3 4
#3 5 6
The LED fixture provide RJ45 Socket to connect. (DMX cable NOT included.)
The final fixture should be terminated by the use of DMX Terminator (by others).
Ø6.77”
      Ø6.77”
      Ø6.37”
20
”
  2
.9
5”
0.
84
”
Specification
ADVANCED HIGH CEILING
DUO 6 - Tunable White Version (ColorFlip™)
METEOR LIGHTING P: 213.255.2060 F: 213.596.3704 www.meteor-lighting.com Page 4
*METEOR LIGHTING reserves the right to make changes to this product at any time without prior notice and such modification shall be effective immediately.